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Come join us for our 2018 Ladies Nights… 
 

Welcome back for another year of great golf at Glen Eagle Golf Club!  We will be hosting 
approximately 15 Ladies’ Nights on Monday evenings throughout the season with the exception of some 

Tuesday evenings.  Please see below for our tentative schedule based on course availability, limited 
spaces available. 

 
 
 

Ladies’ Nights $60/night (tax included) 

 9 hole shotgun at 5:30 pm 
 Special events organized each night (Contest Holes & Theme Dinners) 
 Dinner and prizes! 
 Remaining passes redeemable for twilight golf with cart during the 2018 golf season 

 
 

Pay for a package of 10 nights in advance for $600 and you receive: 

 2 Complimentary Twilight Green Fee Passes ($100 value) 
 10 driving range coupons ($100 value) 
 10% off our Golf Academy programs and Pro Shop merchandise 
 Package price:  $600 (includes all applicable taxes) 

 

2018 SCHEDULE (Subject to change) 

       
    Ladies Night Wine & Cheese – Tuesday April 24 
        
   Monday May 7    Tuesday June 26 
   Monday, May 14                 Monday July 9 
   Tuesday May 22    Monday July 23 
   Monday, May 28    Tuesday Aug 7 
                                         Monday June 4                                                     Monday Aug 20 
   Monday June 11    Tuesday Sept 4 
   Monday June 18    Monday Sept 10 
        
                  
    Closing Night – Monday September 17 @ 4:30 
                                 


